
Data

Lunghezza

N.Corsie

Piscina

Luogo

Risultati Assoluti

04/12/2016

Merano

MERANARENA

 8

 25 

 Gara n.1 - 50 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

00:26.801. GIRARDI  MARIA CHIARA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:26.932. LETRARI  ARIANNA (1995) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:27.193. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:27.274. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 5

00:27.355. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 4

00:28.636. MESSNER  SARA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:28.647. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 2

00:28.668. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:28.819. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:28.8810. MESSMER  MAGDALENA (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:29.5911. WIESER  ANNA (2001) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:29.6112. HOFER  MELANIE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:29.7813. WALLNOEFER  CAROLIN (2001) - AS MERANO
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00:29.7914. SANTUARI  CAMILLA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:29.9815. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:30.0516. GIORDANI  STELLA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.2917. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:30.4718. PREMSTALLER  LISA (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:30.6919. PANEBIANCO  SHARON (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.7720. MASSARDI  MARION (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:30.9621. CONT  KATHRINE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:30.9822. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:31.1623. CARUSO  GLORIA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.3724. DALPASSO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:31.4025. FERRARO  ALICE PAOLA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.4026. GOETSCH  NADIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31.4727. RADMUELLER  LENI MARIE (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:31.6528. BRAUNHOFER  JULIA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:31.6629. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:31.7130. MADER  JULIA (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN
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00:31.7231. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.8532. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:31.8833. MAESTRI  ELIANA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:31.8934. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO

00:31.9435. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:31.9536. CASER  LISA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:32.0337. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:32.3838. RUNGGATSCHER  VIVIEN (2000) - SSV BOZEN

00:32.3939. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:32.8040. GRUBER  ELISA (2002) - AS MERANO

00:33.4041. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:33.6642. BRUGGER  EVA (1998) - SSV BRUNECK

00:33.8943. PAGGETTI  LARA (2002) - AS MERANO

00:33.9044. HOELLER  JULIA (2001) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:34.1245. TRUREO  MARIANA YOHANNA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:34.1846. CARUSO  MARIAELENA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:34.2347. ENZI GOETSCH  ROMY (2002) - SSV BRUNECK
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00:34.8348. WIESER  CARMEN (2002) - SC VINSCHGAU

00:35.0349. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO

00:36.1350. VENTOLA  SARA (2004) - AS MERANO

00:37.2351. MASSARI  FEDERICA (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:38.5952. NIGG  NATALIE (2002) - SC VINSCHGAU

00:39.6853. DUSCHEK CERESARA  LEA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

 SQ: NP - NaS0. RIFESSER  ILENA (2003) - NUOTO GARDENA

 Gara n.2 - 50 Stile Libero - Maschili - Assoluti

00:23.241. SPRINGHETTI  DAVID (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:24.792. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:25.013. CUNIAL  THOMAS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:25.294. BOTTURA  FABIO (2000) - AS MERANO 5

00:25.435. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 4

00:25.546. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 3

00:25.807. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 2

00:25.878. JUNGDOLF  SIMON (1997) - SC VINSCHGAU 1

00:26.029. STEINMANN  ADIN (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN
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00:26.0310. BACCHIEGA  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:26.3211. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO

00:26.6612. PATTIS  ALEX (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:26.8113. SCHWIENBACHER  CLEMENS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:26.8214. PELLIZZARI  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:27.4115. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:27.4516. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:27.7417. PASSERA  LUCA (2000) - SSV BOZEN

00:27.8218. GHIONE  GABRIELE (2001) - AS MERANO

00:27.8519. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:28.1520. MESSMER  MATTHIAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:28.1721. TINAZZO  DAVIDE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:28.2622. NIPPA  LEON FELIX MAXIMILIAN (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:28.6523. ZENI  OMAR (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:28.6824. HORRER  MATTHIAS (1999) - SC VINSCHGAU

00:28.7425. GRUBER  JOSEF (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:29.2226. EGIDI  MASSIMILIANO (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN
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00:29.3327. KROELL  MARKUS (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:29.3428. UNGERICHT  ADAM (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:29.3829. MERCURI  MANUEL (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:29.3930. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO

00:29.8231. PIRCHER  CHRISTOPH (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:29.9532. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO

00:30.0533. LOSURDO  MATTIA (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:30.5734. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:30.6735. HANNY  LUKAS (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31.1036. HANNI  THEO (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:31.3037. FAIT  SIMONE (2001) - AS MERANO

00:31.5438. MASSARDI  ALEX (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:31.9439. JONKALLI  LUIS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:32.0140. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:32.1041. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:32.5142. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:33.2443. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO
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00:34.9244. TSCHOLL  HANNES (2002) - SC VINSCHGAU

00:35.0945. MASCARO  LUIGI (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:36.4946. TROJER  ELIAH (2003) - SC VINSCHGAU

 SQ: NP - NaS0. MICERA  ANGELO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

 Gara n.3 - 200 Dorso - Femminili - Assoluti

02:12.581. LETRARI  LAURA (1989) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:30,97 - 01:05,06 - 01:39,18 - 02:12.58

02:27.832. BRUNNER  MAREN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:33,63 - 01:10,81 - 01:49,46 - 02:27.83

02:30.133. LAIMER  MAYA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 6

00:34,77 - 01:12,76 - 01:52,27 - 02:30.13

02:30.714. CHIEREGHIN  SABINE (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:35,51 - 01:13,55 - 01:52,45 - 02:30.71

02:31.305. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:34,48 - 01:12,67 - 01:52,39 - 02:31.30

02:34.246. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:35,38 - 01:14,96 - 01:54,89 - 02:34.24

02:34.937. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 2

00:35,60 - 01:15,04 - 01:55,34 - 02:34.93

02:37.128. FERRARO  ALICE PAOLA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:36,62 - 01:16,41 - 01:57,24 - 02:37.12

02:40.289. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:36,53 - 01:17,22 - 01:58,72 - 02:40.28

02:40.8010. RUEBSAMEN  AILEEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:37,61 - 01:18,10 - 01:59,85 - 02:40.80

02:41.6111. GIORDANI  STELLA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:36,73 - 01:16,37 - 01:59,18 - 02:41.61

02:43.2012. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:37,46 - 01:19,05 - 02:01,98 - 02:43.20
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02:45.3013. MAESTRI  ELIANA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:39,30 - 01:21,40 - 02:04,29 - 02:45.30

02:46.9614. BERTONCELLO  SILVIA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:39,47 - 01:20,86 - 02:04,20 - 02:46.96

02:49.6915. ORRI  DANIELA (2004) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:38,67 - 01:20,76 - 02:04,97 - 02:49.69

02:55.1716. RADMUELLER  LENI MARIE (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:39,73 - 01:24,55 - 02:10,70 - 02:55.17

03:06.1717. TRUREO  MARIANA YOHANNA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:44,20 - 01:31,07 - 02:19,88 - 03:06.17

 Gara n.4 - 200 Dorso - Maschili - Assoluti

02:06.801. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:30,18 - 01:02,89 - 01:35,34 - 02:06.80

02:15.822. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:31,92 - 01:06,74 - 01:41,91 - 02:15.82

02:21.543. PEDROTTI  LUCA (1998) - AS MERANO 6

00:33,98 - 01:10,68 - 01:46,87 - 02:21.54

02:22.694. CHIEREGHIN  MARTIN (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 5

00:33,82 - 01:09,79 - 01:46,69 - 02:22.69

02:25.045. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:33,69 - 01:10,17 - 01:47,76 - 02:25.04

02:28.116. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:35,22 - 01:13,07 - 01:51,97 - 02:28.11

02:33.247. MERCURI  MANUEL (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:35,87 - 01:14,61 - 01:55,07 - 02:33.24

02:36.148. MESSMER  MATTHIAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN 1

00:35,40 - 01:15,53 - 01:56,29 - 02:36.14

02:40.779. LOSURDO  MATTIA (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:37,15 - 01:17,90 - 02:00,17 - 02:40.77

02:42.5910. GHIONE  GABRIELE (2001) - AS MERANO

00:40,16 - 01:21,89 - 02:02,73 - 02:42.59

02:47.0711. FRASNELLI  THOMAS (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:38,31 - 01:20,95 - 02:05,61 - 02:47.07
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02:53.1112. WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:41,52 - 01:25,91 - 02:10,72 - 02:53.11

 Gara n.5 - 100 Farfalla - Femminili - Assoluti

01:03.441. GIRARDI  MARIA CHIARA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:29,86 - 01:03.44

01:07.462. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:31,47 - 01:07.46

01:08.343. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  ELIN (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 6

00:31,60 - 01:08.34

01:09.544. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:32,79 - 01:09.54

01:10.655. UNTERKOFLER  SOPHIE (2001) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:32,43 - 01:10.65

01:11.106. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:32,66 - 01:11.10

01:11.667. HOFER  MELANIE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:33,15 - 01:11.66

01:11.988. LANDI  ZOE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:33,22 - 01:11.98

01:13.309. MADER  KAROLIN (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:34,19 - 01:13.30

01:14.2610. PREMSTALLER  LISA (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:34,81 - 01:14.26

01:14.4311. MASSARDI  MARION (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:33,99 - 01:14.43

01:15.1612. WIESER  ANNA (2001) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:33,14 - 01:15.16

01:15.6813. CACCAMO  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:34,38 - 01:15.68

01:18.1714. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:35,16 - 01:18.17

01:20.7015. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:36,08 - 01:20.70
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01:22.8316. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:36,95 - 01:22.83

01:28.2717. PALANGA  GIULIA (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:40,62 - 01:28.27

01:48.4818. MASSARI  FEDERICA (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:48,26 - 01:48.48

 SQ: Nuotata Irregolare0. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  LIEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:36,85 - 99:99.99

 Gara n.6 - 100 Farfalla - Maschili - Assoluti

01:00.961. BACCHIEGA  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:28,25 - 01:00.96

01:01.202. CUNIAL  THOMAS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:28,18 - 01:01.20

01:02.903. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 6

00:29,18 - 01:02.90

01:06.484. DE SANTIS  MATTEO (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:31,59 - 01:06.48

01:06.725. DENAJ  ANDRIT (2002) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:30,64 - 01:06.72

01:07.596. TINAZZO  DAVIDE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:31,21 - 01:07.59

01:07.837. BOTTURA  FABIO (2000) - AS MERANO 2

00:31,06 - 01:07.83

01:08.538. PASSERA  LUCA (2000) - SSV BOZEN 1

00:31,53 - 01:08.53

01:08.739. PELLIZZARI  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31,03 - 01:08.73

01:10.6410. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31,19 - 01:10.64

01:11.4211. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31,34 - 01:11.42

01:14.6012. GRUBER  JOSEF (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:34,25 - 01:14.60
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01:16.6713. NIPPA  LEON FELIX MAXIMILIAN (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:34,53 - 01:16.67

01:21.7214. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:38,16 - 01:21.72

 Gara n.7 - 200 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

01:59.831. LETRARI  LAURA (1989) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:28,27 - 00:58,91 - 01:29,70 - 01:59.83

02:11.232. MESSNER  SARA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:30,46 - 01:04,50 - 01:39,08 - 02:11.23

02:11.503. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 6

00:29,96 - 01:03,95 - 01:38,25 - 02:11.50

02:13.124. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 5

00:30,85 - 01:04,72 - 01:39,96 - 02:13.12

02:13.775. WILD  LENA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:30,72 - 01:04,46 - 01:39,49 - 02:13.77

02:14.576. SIDDI  ALESSANDRA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:31,92 - 01:06,16 - 01:40,75 - 02:14.57

02:14.657. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 2

00:31,80 - 01:06,55 - 01:41,65 - 02:14.65

02:15.238. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:31,52 - 01:05,73 - 01:40,57 - 02:15.23

02:18.429. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:32,42 - 01:08,34 - 01:44,84 - 02:18.42

02:22.1110. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:32,73 - 01:08,81 - 01:45,63 - 02:22.11

02:23.0111. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:32,53 - 01:08,84 - 01:45,89 - 02:23.01

02:24.9512. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:33,08 - 01:09,73 - 01:48,23 - 02:24.95

02:25.2413. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:32,88 - 01:09,55 - 01:47,35 - 02:25.24

02:28.8014. PLATTNER  ASTRID (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:34,22 - 01:12,74 - 01:52,10 - 02:28.80
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02:29.0315. DALPASSO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:32,93 - 01:10,68 - 01:50,55 - 02:29.03

02:29.4116. MASSARDI  MARION (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:33,49 - 01:11,54 - 01:50,70 - 02:29.41

02:30.5417. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:32,87 - 01:10,81 - 01:51,29 - 02:30.54

02:30.7318. RUNGGATSCHER  VIVIEN (2000) - SSV BOZEN

00:35,24 - 01:13,97 - 01:53,35 - 02:30.73

02:31.7619. SANTUARI  CAMILLA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:33,70 - 01:13,37 - 01:54,00 - 02:31.76

02:33.7820. PIETROSANTI  MELANIE (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:36,03 - 01:15,86 - 01:56,04 - 02:33.78

02:34.1321. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:34,93 - 01:13,99 - 01:54,56 - 02:34.13

02:34.7022. BERTONCELLO  SILVIA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:35,82 - 01:15,03 - 01:56,23 - 02:34.70

02:34.8923. BRAUNHOFER  JULIA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:33,90 - 01:12,97 - 01:54,43 - 02:34.89

02:37.1024. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:35,00 - 01:15,64 - 01:57,36 - 02:37.10

02:37.9525. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:35,94 - 01:16,22 - 01:57,71 - 02:37.95

02:39.1626. ANEGG  REBECCA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:35,62 - 01:16,66 - 01:58,68 - 02:39.16

02:40.1927. ORRI  DANIELA (2004) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:36,46 - 01:16,75 - 01:59,11 - 02:40.19

02:42.5528. BAUMGARTNER  VERA (2000) - SSV BRUNECK

00:36,46 - 01:17,34 - 02:00,21 - 02:42.55

02:45.5029. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:36,38 - 01:18,75 - 02:02,99 - 02:45.50

 SQ: NP - NaS0. RIFESSER  ILENA (2003) - NUOTO GARDENA

 Gara n.8 - 200 Stile Libero - Maschili - Assoluti
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01:50.071. BALLO  STEFANO (1993) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:26,05 - 00:54,31 - 01:22,35 - 01:50.07

01:50.892. PUSCEDDU  ALESSANDRO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:26,76 - 00:55,08 - 01:23,74 - 01:50.89

01:56.313. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:27,23 - 00:56,64 - 01:26,77 - 01:56.31

01:59.454. KIESSWETTER  MANUEL (1993) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:27,82 - 00:58,14 - 01:29,07 - 01:59.45

02:02.185. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:28,25 - 00:59,39 - 01:30,96 - 02:02.18

02:03.056. ROMAGNOLI  ALESSANDRO (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:28,15 - 00:58,98 - 01:31,04 - 02:03.05

02:04.527. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:28,30 - 00:59,04 - 01:31,55 - 02:04.52

02:05.458. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 1

00:27,57 - 00:58,86 - 01:32,24 - 02:05.45

02:07.619. SCHWIENBACHER  CLEMENS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:30,03 - 01:03,70 - 01:36,62 - 02:07.61

02:11.3510. IANNONE  CARMINE (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:29,85 - 01:02,29 - 01:37,17 - 02:11.35

02:14.5611. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:30,64 - 01:05,03 - 01:40,34 - 02:14.56

02:14.7212. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30,40 - 01:04,66 - 01:39,89 - 02:14.72

02:18.3313. PIRCHER  CHRISTOPH (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:31,51 - 01:07,38 - 01:43,72 - 02:18.33

02:19.0214. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:32,27 - 01:08,12 - 01:44,89 - 02:19.02

02:21.6215. ZENI  OMAR (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30,70 - 01:05,84 - 01:43,91 - 02:21.62

02:22.7816. BRENZAN  EUGENIO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:32,70 - 01:08,81 - 01:46,44 - 02:22.78

02:25.6817. UNGERICHT  ADAM (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:33,79 - 01:11,15 - 01:50,08 - 02:25.68
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02:26.7418. NIPPA  LEON FELIX MAXIMILIAN (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:32,54 - 01:10,66 - 01:50,06 - 02:26.74

02:27.3819. MASSARDI  ALEX (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:34,44 - 01:12,03 - 01:50,33 - 02:27.38

02:27.7720. LOSURDO  MATTIA (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:34,25 - 01:12,41 - 01:51,50 - 02:27.77

02:31.5521. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:36,26 - 01:16,34 - 01:55,94 - 02:31.55

02:32.9622. FRASNELLI  THOMAS (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:34,14 - 01:14,06 - 01:56,31 - 02:32.96

02:33.5723. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO

00:36,86 - 01:16,11 - 01:55,21 - 02:33.57

02:33.6724. WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:35,28 - 01:14,60 - 01:55,10 - 02:33.67

02:34.6025. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:35,43 - 01:15,80 - 01:56,65 - 02:34.60

 Gara n.9 - 50 Dorso - Femminili - Assoluti

00:31.531. LAIMER  MAYA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 9

00:33.132. BRUNNER  MAREN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:35.973. CASER  LISA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 6

00:40.584. BAUMGARTNER  VERA (2000) - SSV BRUNECK 5

00:43.435. WIESER  CARMEN (2002) - SC VINSCHGAU 4

 Gara n.10 - 50 Dorso - Maschili - Assoluti

00:26.151. BALLO  STEFANO (1993) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:27.382. DONOLA  DANIEL (2000) - SSV BOZEN 7
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00:28.093. KIESSWETTER  MANUEL (1993) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:28.184. CUNIAL  THOMAS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:29.015. PEDROTTI  LUCA (1998) - AS MERANO 4

00:29.916. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:30.007. JUNGDOLF  SIMON (1997) - SC VINSCHGAU 2

00:30.138. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 1

00:30.319. PATTIS  ALEX (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:36.7910. HORRER  MATTHIAS (1999) - SC VINSCHGAU

 Gara n.11 - 100 Rana - Femminili - Assoluti

01:13.931. SPRINGHETTI  KATHARINA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:34,80 - 01:13.93

01:16.232. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:36,39 - 01:16.23

01:17.893. MESSMER  MAGDALENA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:36,43 - 01:17.89

01:17.893. PANEBIANCO  SHARON (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:37,18 - 01:17.89

01:18.695. PREMSTALLER  LISA (2003) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:37,80 - 01:18.69

01:19.866. MERSINI  EMMA THERESA (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:37,32 - 01:19.86

01:19.927. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN 2

00:37,63 - 01:19.92

01:20.248. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:37,75 - 01:20.24
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01:20.489. PLATTNER  ASTRID (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:38,11 - 01:20.48

01:20.7710. CACCAMO  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:38,31 - 01:20.77

01:21.3111. GOETSCH  NADIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:38,80 - 01:21.31

01:22.5012. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:38,78 - 01:22.50

01:24.6213. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:40,13 - 01:24.62

01:26.2814. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:39,34 - 01:26.28

01:27.5615. BRAUNHOFER  JULIA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:41,36 - 01:27.56

01:27.5716. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:41,67 - 01:27.57

01:29.7117. DALPASSO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:41,51 - 01:29.71

01:29.7718. CASER  LISA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:41,60 - 01:29.77

01:30.2319. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:42,60 - 01:30.23

01:30.6120. CARUSO  GLORIA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:42,05 - 01:30.61

01:34.1521. PAGGETTI  LARA (2002) - AS MERANO

00:44,81 - 01:34.15

01:35.8422. GRUBER  ELISA (2002) - AS MERANO

00:44,86 - 01:35.84

01:39.0823. ANEGG  REBECCA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:46,85 - 01:39.08

01:40.4924. ENZI GOETSCH  ROMY (2002) - SSV BRUNECK

00:46,64 - 01:40.49

01:40.6925. CARUSO  MARIAELENA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:47,45 - 01:40.69
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01:41.0926. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO

00:47,65 - 01:41.09

01:42.0327. VENTOLA  SARA (2004) - AS MERANO

00:47,00 - 01:42.03

01:44.8928. HOELLER  JULIA (2001) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:49,30 - 01:44.89

 Gara n.12 - 100 Rana - Maschili - Assoluti

01:03.961. SPRINGHETTI  DAVID (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:30,02 - 01:03.96

01:10.392. DE SANTIS  MATTEO (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:33,26 - 01:10.39

01:10.423. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:33,32 - 01:10.42

01:10.514. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:33,74 - 01:10.51

01:14.015. PASSERA  LUCA (2000) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:34,91 - 01:14.01

01:15.676. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO 3

00:35,72 - 01:15.67

01:15.947. PEDROTTI  LUCA (1998) - AS MERANO 2

00:36,13 - 01:15.94

01:19.658. KROELL  MARKUS (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 1

00:38,12 - 01:19.65

01:21.329. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:37,45 - 01:21.32

01:27.3310. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO

00:41,62 - 01:27.33

01:28.3511. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO

00:42,28 - 01:28.35

01:29.2312. FAIT  SIMONE (2001) - AS MERANO

00:40,40 - 01:29.23

01:29.7713. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:42,31 - 01:29.77
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01:31.3014. HANNI  THEO (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:42,39 - 01:31.30

01:34.5115. JONKALLI  LUIS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:43,59 - 01:34.51

01:34.9916. MASCARO  LUIGI (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:44,52 - 01:34.99

 Gara n.13 - 200 Misti - Femminili - Assoluti

02:26.461. SPRINGHETTI  KATHARINA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:33,71 - 01:12,31 - 01:53,23 - 02:26.46

02:27.012. MESSNER  SARA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:33,38 - 01:11,97 - 01:54,96 - 02:27.01

02:30.513. UNTERKOFLER  SOPHIE (2001) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:32,85 - 01:10,45 - 01:55,06 - 02:30.51

02:33.944. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  ELIN (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 5

00:32,12 - 01:13,91 - 01:59,06 - 02:33.94

02:36.585. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:32,10 - 01:11,17 - 02:01,34 - 02:36.58

02:37.606. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:33,15 - 01:13,15 - 02:01,78 - 02:37.60

02:38.477. BRUNNER  MAREN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 2

00:34,58 - 01:12,81 - 02:01,69 - 02:38.47

02:42.268. LANDI  ZOE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:33,12 - 01:14,20 - 02:03,35 - 02:42.26

02:43.999. WIESER  ANNA (2001) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:33,22 - 01:14,38 - 02:05,73 - 02:43.99

02:47.4410. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:35,16 - 01:16,59 - 02:10,25 - 02:47.44

02:48.6611. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:37,72 - 01:20,46 - 02:10,48 - 02:48.66

02:48.6912. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:37,40 - 01:21,61 - 02:12,14 - 02:48.69

02:49.6913. GOETSCH  NADIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:37,66 - 01:24,71 - 02:10,44 - 02:49.69
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02:50.9114. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:36,98 - 01:21,09 - 02:10,16 - 02:50.91

02:52.5515. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO

00:36,08 - 01:22,48 - 02:11,64 - 02:52.55

02:53.3816. MADER  KAROLIN (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:35,17 - 01:20,00 - 02:12,79 - 02:53.38

03:02.0817. PALANGA  GIULIA (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:41,10 - 01:30,45 - 02:23,56 - 03:02.08

03:06.6718. BRUGGER  EVA (1998) - SSV BRUNECK

00:41,24 - 01:27,04 - 02:21,52 - 03:06.67

 SQ: Rit - Aufg.0. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31,39 - 01:08,97 - 01:54,97 - 77:77.77

 Gara n.14 - 200 Misti - Maschili - Assoluti

02:14.721. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:28,69 - 01:03,58 - 01:44,16 - 02:14.72

02:17.752. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 7

00:28,92 - 01:02,67 - 01:44,18 - 02:17.75

02:21.303. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:29,56 - 01:06,19 - 01:49,91 - 02:21.30

02:21.964. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 5

00:28,84 - 01:06,60 - 01:47,69 - 02:21.96

02:22.745. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:31,92 - 01:07,24 - 01:51,25 - 02:22.74

02:23.716. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:30,09 - 01:08,25 - 01:50,30 - 02:23.71

02:26.717. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 2

00:30,92 - 01:09,98 - 01:54,89 - 02:26.71

02:27.598. CHIEREGHIN  MARTIN (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 1

00:32,51 - 01:09,69 - 01:53,79 - 02:27.59

02:27.659. DENAJ  ANDRIT (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:31,35 - 01:08,91 - 01:53,90 - 02:27.65

02:29.4210. IANNONE  CARMINE (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:31,72 - 01:11,84 - 01:55,60 - 02:29.42
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02:30.7611. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:33,09 - 01:14,68 - 01:58,01 - 02:30.76

02:31.2812. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:31,66 - 01:09,25 - 01:55,76 - 02:31.28

02:35.3213. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:33,84 - 01:13,77 - 01:59,65 - 02:35.32

02:39.0514. MESSMER  MATTHIAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:32,84 - 01:13,45 - 02:00,82 - 02:39.05

02:45.9915. MASSARDI  ALEX (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:36,03 - 01:20,22 - 02:08,99 - 02:45.99

02:51.5916. HANNY  LUKAS (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:37,74 - 01:23,24 - 02:12,20 - 02:51.59

02:58.0417. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:38,27 - 01:25,53 - 02:19,20 - 02:58.04

 SQ: NP - NaS0. DONOLA  DANIEL (2000) - SSV BOZEN

 Gara n.15 - 800 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

09:10.191. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:30,40 - 01:03,35 - 01:37,42 - 02:11,83 - 02:46,49 - 03:21,76 - 03:56,24 - 04:31,63

05:06,69 - 05:41,90 - 06:17,22 - 06:53,16 - 07:28,27 - 08:02,93 - 08:37,87 - 09:10.19

09:27.932. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:32,07 - 01:06,87 - 01:42,42 - 02:18,43 - 02:54,59 - 03:30,78 - 04:07,02 - 04:42,52

05:18,67 - 05:54,34 - 06:30,23 - 07:06,23 - 07:41,95 - 08:17,90 - 08:53,40 - 09:27.93

09:31.773. WILD  LENA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:31,87 - 01:06,62 - 01:42,79 - 02:18,80 - 02:55,13 - 03:31,41 - 04:07,78 - 04:43,93

05:19,80 - 05:56,09 - 06:32,31 - 07:08,87 - 07:45,08 - 08:21,39 - 08:57,16 - 09:31.77

09:49.534. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  ELIN (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 5

00:32,75 - 01:08,71 - 01:46,01 - 02:23,73 - 03:01,42 - 03:39,45 - 04:17,52 - 04:55,28

05:32,92 - 06:10,36 - 06:47,95 - 07:25,45 - 08:02,71 - 08:39,57 - 09:15,89 - 09:49.53

09:50.015. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 4

00:32,64 - 01:07,73 - 01:43,77 - 02:20,02 - 02:57,08 - 03:34,34 - 04: 11,67 - 04:49,20

05:26,91 - 06:05,09 - 06:43,29 - 07:21,41 - 07:59,70 - 08:37,65 - 09:15,39 - 09:50.01

09:52.606. CHIEREGHIN  SABINE (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:34,65 - 01:11,60 - 01:49,07 - 02:26,06 - 03:03,18 - 03:40,53 - 04:17,80 - 04:55,24

05:33,15 - 06:10,96 - 06:48,11 - 07:25,82 - 08:03,43 - 08:40,79 - 09:17,44 - 09:52.60

09:52.927. SIDDI  ALESSANDRA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:34,70 - 01:10,87 - 01:47,83 - 02:25,41 - 03:02,92 - 03:40,45 - 04:18,01 - 04:55,59

05:32,83 - 06:11,20 - 06:48,72 - 07:26,69 - 08:03,76 - 08:41,42 - 09:18,15 - 09:52.92
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10:23.018. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 1

00:34,13 - 01:12,23 - 01:51,25 - 02:30,26 - 03:09,40 - 03:48,98 - 04:28,21 - 05:07,09

05:46,83 - 06:24,65 - 07:04,25 - 07:44,36 - 08:24,64 - 09:04,31 - 09:44,02 - 10:23.01

10:26.329. LAIMER  MAYA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:35,30 - 01:13,10 - 01:52,57 - 02:32,10 - 03:11,23 - 03:50,97 - 04:31,11 - 05:11,58

05:51,90 - 06:32,18 - 07:12,47 - 07:52,43 - 08:31,42 - 09:10,19 - 09:49,09 - 10:26.32

10:28.5510. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:33,75 - 01:11,98 - 01:51,17 - 02:30,53 - 03:10,38 - 03:50,36 - 04:30,04 - 05:10,03

05:49,78 - 06:29,46 - 07:09,40 - 07:49,46 - 08:29,36 - 09:10,03 - 09:50,41 - 10:28.55

10:59.5811. WALLNOEFER  CAROLIN (2001) - AS MERANO

00:35,06 - 01:15,02 - 01:55,95 - 02:36,71 - 03:17,80 - 03:58,96 - 04:41,12 - 05:23,68

06:07,20 - 06:49,50 - 07:32,18 - 08:14,57 - 08:56,65 - 09:38,71 - 10:20,58 - 10:59.58

11:04.3612. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:35,17 - 01:16,62 - 01:59,91 - 02:42,38 - 03:24,57 - 04:07,23 - 04:49,74 - 05:29,14

06:12,45 - 06:54,98 - 07:37,74 - 08:19,65 - 09:02,11 - 09:44,09 - 10:24,29 - 11:04.36

11:18.8013. RUEBSAMEN  AILEEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:36,84 - 01:18,33 - 02:01,77 - 02:44,70 - 03:27,90 - 04:10,80 - 04:54,06 - 05:37,50

06:20,86 - 07:03,64 - 07:45,88 - 08:28,89 - 09:11,65 - 09:54,68 - 10:37,64 - 11:18.80

12:34.1014. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  LIEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:41,40 - 01:27,90 - 02:15,76 - 03:03,82 - 03:52,43 - 04:40,72 - 05:29,34 - 06:18,15

07:06,36 - 07:54,96 - 08:43,32 - 09:31,42 - 10:19,12 - 11:06,68 - 11:53,08 - 12:34.10

 Gara n.16 - 1500 Stile Libero - Maschili - Assoluti

18:23.131. PIRCHER  CHRISTOPH (2003) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:33,64 - 01:10,43 - 01:47,51 - 02:24,53 - 03:00,75 - 03:38,15 - 04:15,18 - 04:52,60

05:29,53 - 06:06,61 - 06:44,20 - 07:20,13 - 07:57,01 - 08:34,51 - 09: 11,51 - 09:48,27

10:25,19 - 11:01,77 - 11:39,34 - 12:16,67 - 12:53,22 - 13:30,24 - 14:06,90 - 14:44,24

15:21,03 - 15:57,86 - 16:34,06 - 17:11,14 - 17:49,47 - 18:23.13

18:48.402. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:33,62 - 01:10,17 - 01:47,05 - 02:24,06 - 03:01,00 - 03:37,86 - 04:15,01 - 04:52,52

05:29,79 - 06:06,74 - 06:44,27 - 07:20,68 - 07:57,63 - 08:35,04 - 09:12,15 - 09:49,54

10:28,12 - 11:07,66 - 11:47,46 - 12:25,62 - 13:03,73 - 13:43,08 - 14:21,60 - 15:00,28

15:39,29 - 16:16,59 - 16:55,20 - 17:33,82 - 18:12,23 - 18:48.40

 Gara n.17 - 4x100 Stile Libero - Mixed - Assoluti

03:53.581. ASSOLUTI  B (1903) - SSV BOZEN 18

00:26,70 - 00:54,84 - 01:21,43 - 01:50,69 - 02:18,82 - 02:50,43 - 03:20,55 - 03:53.58

BETTIN STEFAN (00:54.84)

BRILLANTE MAXIMILIAN (00:55.85)

WEGER SABRINA (00:59.74)

UNTERKOFLER SOPHIE (01:03.15)

03:59.812. ASSOLUTI  B (1903) - BOLZANO NUOTO 14

00:27,07 - 00:56,17 - 01:23,20 - 01:53,72 - 02:23,34 - 02:55,85 - 03:26,36 - 03:59.81

CORNELLA CHRISTIAN (00:56.17)

BACCHIEGA SIMONE (00:57.55)

STRAUDI MICHELLE (01:02.13)

SIDDI ALESSANDRA (01:03.96)
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04:03.663. ASSOLUTI  A (1903) - AS MERANO 12

00:26,28 - 00:53,93 - 01:21,38 - 01:50,93 - 02:21,81 - 02:56,45 - 03:27,82 - 04:03.66

PEDROTTI LUCA (00:53.93)

BOTTURA FABIO (00:57.00)

WALLNOEFER CAROLIN (01:05.52)

SANTUARI CAMILLA (01:07.21)

04:05.134. ASSOLUTI  A (1903) - BOLZANO NUOTO 10

00:26,31 - 00:55,73 - 01:22,63 - 01:51,43 - 02:22,52 - 02:58,18 - 03:29,15 - 04:05.13

CUNIAL THOMAS (00:55.73)

DELLADIO PATRICK (00:55.70)

LANDI ZOE (01:06.75)

FERRARO ALICE PAOLA (01:06.95)

04:10.555. ASSOLUTI  A (1903) - SSV BOZEN 8

00:28,22 - 00:59,65 - 01:29,34 - 02:01,42 - 02:32,41 - 03:05,97 - 03:36,99 - 04:10.55

RUIZ RICCARDO (00:59.65)

WALDNER DANIEL (01:01.77)

TRAPASSO VALENTINA (01:04.55)

DIDANOVIC ANNIE (01:04.58)

04:22.876. ASSOLUTI  A (1903) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 6

00:29,88 - 01:03,13 - 01:31,58 - 02:03,26 - 02:35,79 - 03:11,34 - 03:44,84 - 04:22.87

GRUBER JOSEF (01:03.13)

CHIEREGHIN MARTIN (01:00.13)

PLATTNER ASTRID (01:08.08)

ORRI DANIELA (01:11.53)

04:26.587. ASSOLUTI  B (1903) - AS MERANO 4

00:28,16 - 00:59,24 - 01:29,27 - 02:02,16 - 02:35,51 - 03:12,67 - 03:47,37 - 04:26.58

SOVJANI DAVIDE (00:59.24)

GHIONE GABRIELE (01:02.92)

MAESTRI ELIANA (01:10.51)

CALLEGARI NICOLE (01:13.91)

04:42.668. ASSOLUTI  B (1903) - SSV BRUNECK 2

00:31,40 - 01:05,22 - 01:38,78 - 02:17,10 - 02:51,85 - 03:30,96 - 04:05,46 - 04:42.66

UNGERICHT ADAM (01:05.22)

HANNI THEO (01:11.88)

RADMUELLER LENI MARIE (01:13.86)

PALANGA GIULIA (01:11.70)
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